
LIBRARY DROP-IN SESSIONS 2023

JUNE

Tuesday 6th June 12-1.30pm

Ask a Librarian (Library IT Room)

Thursday 15th June 12-1pm

Ask a Librarian (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

Monday 26th June 12.30-1pm

Introduction to library services (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

JULY

Tuesday 4th July 12-1.30pm

Ask a Librarian (Library IT Room)

Thursday 13th July 12-1pm

Discover digital library services (Mezzanine)

Thursday 20th July 12-1pm

Ask a Librarian (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

Monday 24th July 12.30-1pm

Introduction to library services (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

AUGUST

Tuesday 8th August 12-1.30pm 

Ask a Librarian (Library IT Room)

Thursday 10th August 12-1pm

Library support for students (Mezzanine)

Thursday 17th August 12-1pm

Ask a Librarian (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

Monday 28th August 12.30-1pm

Introduction to library services (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

SEPTEMBER

Tuesday 5th September 12-1.30pm

Ask a Librarian (Library IT Room)

Thursday 14th September 12-1pm

Discover Medical resources (Mezzanine)

Thursday 21st September 12-1pm

Ask a Librarian (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

Monday 25th September 12.30-1pm

Introduction to library services (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

OCTOBER

Tuesday 3rd October 12-1.30pm

Ask a Librarian (Library IT Room)

Friday 13th October 12-1pm

Discover Allied Health Professional resources (Mezzanine)

Thursday 19th October 12-1pm

Ask a Librarian (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

Monday 23rd October 12.30-1pm

Introduction to library services (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

NOVEMBER

Tuesday 7th November 12-1.30pm

Ask a Librarian (Library IT Room)

Thursday 9th November 12-1pm

Knowvember: discover tools for Knowledge Management (Mezzanine)
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Thursday 16th November 12-1pm

Ask a Librarian (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

Monday 27th November 12.30-1pm

Introduction to library services (Microsoft Teams - Click to join)

DECEMBER

Tuesday 5th December 12-1.30pm

Ask a Librarian (Library IT Room)

Thursday 14th 12-1pm

Library support for CPD (Mezzanine)
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